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Title : Guest Lecture on “The Link Between Personal Development and   

Professional Success” 

Date   : 13 -07- 2018 

Resource Person       : Mrs. Yamini, Director of Human Resource, The Great Wolf 

Lodge, North America 

No. of Participants : 160 

Focus on  : Entrepreneurship & Skill Development 

Outcome  : 

The students were informed about the various new avenues in the job market, for 

women candidates. She advised the students on how to make themselves confident 

in heart, mind and appearance. The students then asked questions to her for which 

she answered patiently. 

Report: 

The Research Centre of English organised a guest lecture on 13 July 2018. Mrs. 

Yamini, Director of Human Resource, The Great Wolf Lodge, North America 

addressed the gathering on the topic “The Link between Personal Development and 

Professional Success”. 

She motivated the students to not to give up their ambitions because of the problems 

that may arise in the family or by the society. She enlightened the students on how 

women are superwomen, who have the potentials to manage many things at hand 

simultaneously.  

Ms. Yamini also shared about the various new avenues in the job market, for women 

candidates. She advised the students on how to make themselves confident in  heart,  

mind and appearance. The students then asked questions to her for which she 

answered patiently. 
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

S.NO. REG.NO. NAME 

1.  2017MAEL01 AARTHI B  

2.  2017MAEL02 ABINAYA A  

3.  2017MAEL03 AKILA B  

4.  2017MAEL04 ANBARASI A 

5.  2017MAEL05 ANISHA M  

6.  2017MAEL06 AROCKIA PAULA V  

7.  2017MAEL07 ASHA FATIMA S A  

8.  2017MAEL08 BALA SOUNDARI S  

9.  2017MAEL09 BHUVANESHWARI M  

10.  2017MAEL10 BHUVANESHWARI T  

11.  2017MAEL11 BRIDGIT MONICA P  

12.  2017MAEL12 CHITHRA M  

13.  2017MAEL13 CLIAMANCE PRINCY A  

14.  2017MAEL14 DHANALAKSHMI M  

15.  2017MAEL15 DIMPLE NAGA NANDHINI B  

16.  2017MAEL16 DIVYA BHARATHI S  

17.  2017MAEL17 ELSI S  

18.  2017MAEL18 GAYATHRI DEVI P  

19.  2017MAEL19 JANANI M 



20.  2017MAEL20 KANIMOZHI P 

21.  2017MAEL21 KEERTHANA B  

22.  2017MAEL22 LOURDU MIRIUM PREETHI B  

23.  2017MAEL23 MADHU MATHI A  

24.  2017MAEL24 MANISHA R  

25.  2017MAEL25 MARIA SOPHIYA A  

26.  2017MAEL26 MARIYA OVIYA B  

27.  2017MAEL27 MONICA LILLY C  

28.  2017MAEL28 MONISHA G  

29.  2017MAEL29 NAGESWARI C  

30.  2017MAEL30 NANDHINI M  

31.  2017MAEL31 NANTHINI N  

32.  2017MAEL32 NIVEDHAA M  

33.  2017MAEL33 NIVETHA M  

34.  2017MAEL34 PADMAVATHI S  

35.  2017MAEL35 PARVATHA VARTHINI M  

36.  2017MAEL36 PAVITHRA M  

37.  2017MAEL37 PREETHI A  

38.  2017MAEL38 PREETHI S  

39.  2017MAEL39 PRINCY J  

40.  2017MAEL40 PRIYADHARSHINI S  

41.  2017MAEL41 RAJA MEENAKSHI A  

42.  2017MAEL42 RENUGA DEVI K  

43.  2017MAEL43 RINO J  

44.  2017MAEL44 SAKSHI A  

45.  2017MAEL45 SANTHANA JEYA CHRISTY I  

46.  2017MAEL46 SHIVASHANKARI R  

47.  2017MAEL47 SIVARANJANI P  

48.  2017MAEL48 SONA T  

49.  2017MAEL49 SOUNDHARRYA V  

50.  2017MAEL50 SRIMATHI S  



51.  2017MAEL51 STONCY A  

52.  2017MAEL52 SUKUMAARE C M  

53.  2017MAEL53 SUSMITA D  

54.  2017MAEL54 UMA MAHESWARI P  

55.  2018MAEL01 ACHUDHA PRIYA R 

56.  2018MAEL02 AFRITHA BANU S 

57.  2018MAEL04 ASMI A 

58.  2018MAEL05 BAGYALAKSHMI S 

59.  2018MAEL06 BONZIA J 

60.  2018MAEL07 BOOMA SHREE A V R 

61.  2018MAEL08 DHARSHIKA S (LEFT) 

62.  2018MAEL09 DHESIKADEVI S 

63.  2018MAEL10 FOUZIA I 

64.  2018MAEL11 GIFTA JENIES D 

65.  2018MAEL12 HARINI S M 

66.  2018MAEL13 ISWARYA LAKSHMI K 

67.  2018MAEL14 ISWARYA M 

68.  2018MAEL16 JEGATHESWARI P 

69.  2018MAEL17 JEYA SHIVANI J 

70.  2018MAEL18 JEYASUGANTHI C 

71.  2018MAEL19 KANIMOZHI R 

72.  2018MAEL20 KARTHIGA DEVI M 

73.  2018MAEL21 KEERTHANA V 

74.  2018MAEL22 KOUSALYA S 

75.  2018MAEL23 KRIPA V 

76.  2018MAEL01 ACHUDHA PRIYA R 

77.  2018MAEL02 AFRITHA BANU S 

78.  2018MAEL04 ASMI A 

79.  2018MAEL05 BAGYALAKSHMI S 

80.  2018MAEL06 BONZIA J 

81.  2018MAEL07 BOOMA SHREE A V R 

82.  2018MAEL08 DHARSHIKA S (LEFT) 

83.  2018MAEL09 DHESIKADEVI S 

84.  2018MAEL10 FOUZIA I 

85.  2018MAEL11 GIFTA JENIES D 

86.  2018MAEL12 HARINI S M 

87.  2018MAEL24 MEENA D 

88.  2018MAEL25 MEENAKSHI S 

89.  2018MAEL26 MITHRA VISALI S 

90.  2018MAEL27 MONICA CATHERINE A 

91.  2018MAEL28 POORNIMA T 

92.  2018MAEL29 PREETHI S 

93.  2018MAEL30 PRISCILLA D S 

94.  2018MAEL31 SAFIYA BANU J 

95.  2018MAEL32 SHAMILI A 

96.  2018MAEL33 SINEKA J 

97.  2018MAEL34 SIVA PRATHESHA S 

98.  2018MAEL35 SRILEKHA L B 



99.  2018MAEL36 SUBHASHINI B 

100. 2018MAEL37 SURYAREKA M S 

101. 2018MAEL38 SWETHA P 

102. 2018MAEL39 THIVIKA T 

103. 2018MAEL40 VEERA MANOHARI V 

104. 2018MAEL41 VIDHYA ROSLIN R 

105. 2018MAEL43 VISHALI G 

106. 2018MAEL44 YOGAPRIYA S 

107. 2017MAEL13       CLIAMANCE PRINCY                                                      

108. 2018MAEL24 MEENA D 

109. 2018MAEL25 MEENAKSHI S 

110. 2018MAEL26 MITHRA VISALI S 

111. 2018MAEL27 MONICA CATHERINE A 

112. 2018MAEL28 POORNIMA T 

113. 2018MAEL29 PREETHI S 

114. 2018MAEL30 PRISCILLA D S 

115. 2018MAEL31 SAFIYA BANU J 

116. 2018MAEL32 SHAMILI A 

117. 2018MAEL33 SINEKA J 

118. 2018MAEL34 SIVA PRATHESHA S 

119. 2018MAEL35 SRILEKHA L B 

120. 2018MAEL36 SUBHASHINI B 

121. 2018MAEL37 SURYAREKA M S 

122. 2018MAEL38 SWETHA P 

123. 2018MAEL39 THIVIKA T 

124. 2018MAEL40 VEERA MANOHARI V 

125. 2018MAEL41 VIDHYA ROSLIN R 

126. 2018MAEL43 VISHALI G 

127. 2018MAEL44 YOGAPRIYA S 

128. 2017MAEL13       CLIAMANCE PRINCY                                                      

129. 2017L01 AMALA     AMIRTHA     S  

130. 2017L02 ANGEL     VALANCIA     A  

131. 2017L03 ANGELA     MERLIN     A  

132. 2017L04 ANGELINE     EVERISTA     J  

133. 2017L05 ANITHIYA     A  

134. 2017L06 ANNIE     FERCITA     J  

135. 2017L07 ANNIE     NIVETHA     M  

136. 2017L08 ANNI     JASMINE     JOSIBHA     A  

137. 2017L09 ANTO     JERLIN     C  

138. 2017L10 ANTONY     SANDHIYA     T  

139. 2017L11 ARUL     EGONIYA     A  

140. 2017L12 ARULJERINA     I  

141. 2017L13 ASHWINTHA     R  

142. 2017L14 BENITA     T  

143. 2017L15 CARLIN     SINDHIYA     J  

144. 2017L16 CHRISPINA     R  

145. 2017L17 DEVADHARSHINI     P  

146. 2017L18 DHAISY     P  

147. 2017L19 DHARSHINI     T  

148. 2017L20 DIVYA     S  



149. 2017L21 EMILIYA     SHERIN     A  

150. 2017L22 FLORINE     LISHA     S  

151. 2017L23 GOKULA     NANTHINI     K  

152. 2017L24 HARANI     K  

153. 2017L25 HARINI     A  

154. 2017L26 HARITHA     R  

155. 2017L27 INFANTIA     GLADYS     L 

156. 2017L28 ISHWARYA     G  

157. 2017L29 JACKLINE     FERNICA     JASMINE     M  

158. 2017L21 EMILIYA     SHERIN     A  

159. 2017L22 FLORINE     LISHA     S  

160. 2017L23 GOKULA     NANTHINI     K  

                                                                       

 

  


